
Golf Competition Prize Register
Saturday 2nd March 2024 Monthly Medal *BLACK TEES* - 02-Mar-2024 - Single Stroke

Players in Field: 83

Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

7th Hole Double Whammy NTP Saturday

2181200108 000108 Sewell, Noel Prize 1  10.00 99 Gross / 71 Net 28

A Grade NTP Saturday

2181200465 001496 Howell, Gareth Prize 1  5.00 83 Gross / 76 Net 7

B Grade NTP Saturday

2181201366 002786 Broadfoot, Allan Prize 1  5.00 86 Gross / 69 Net 17

Ball Comp

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  5.00 83 17

2181200406 000406 Thompson, Glenn Prize 1  5.00 97 30

2181201366 002786 Broadfoot, Allan Prize 1  5.00 86 17

2181200052 000052 Harding, Mark Prize 1  5.00 95 25

2181200108 000108 Sewell, Noel Prize 1  5.00 99 28

2181200211 001458 Brown, Richard Prize 1  5.00 93 21

2181203388 003388 Maguire, Christopher, Prize 1  5.00 79 7

2180410150 VISITOR Jones, Steve Prize 1  5.00 95 23

2181202465 003198 Daley, Ross Prize 1  5.00 85 12

2181200875 002799 Parkinson, Barry Prize 1  5.00 105 32

2181202494 002763 Nicoll, Anthony Prize 1  5.00 92 19

2181202252 002252 Tonks, Bill Prize 1  5.00 87 14

2181202975 002975 Cox, Wayne Prize 1  5.00 100 27

C Grade NTP Saturday

2180710115 VISITOR Lees, Timothy Prize 1  5.00 102 Gross / 78 Net 24

D Grade NTP Saturday

2181202975 002975 Cox, Wayne Prize 1  5.00 100 Gross / 73 Net 27

Monthly Medal Scratch Winner

2181203388 003388 Maguire, Christopher, Prize 1  25.00 79 Gross / 72 Net 7

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  25.00 83 Gross / 66 Net 17

2181200211 001458 Brown, Richard Prize 1  25.00 93 Gross / 72 Net 21

2181200406 000406 Thompson, Glenn Prize 1  25.00 97 Gross / 67 Net 30

Monthly Mug Overall Winner

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  25.00 83 Gross / 66 Net 17

Saturday(49-60) 2nd

2181200211 001458 Brown, Richard Prize 1  15.00 93 Gross / 72 Net 21

Saturday(61+) 1st

2181203388 003388 Maguire, Christopher, Prize 1  25.00 79 Gross / 72 Net 7

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  25.00 83 Gross / 66 Net 17

2181200052 000052 Harding, Mark Prize 1  25.00 95 Gross / 70 Net 25

2181200406 000406 Thompson, Glenn Prize 1  25.00 97 Gross / 67 Net 30

Saturday(61+) 2nd

2181202465 003198 Daley, Ross Prize 1  15.00 85 Gross / 73 Net 12
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2181201366 002786 Broadfoot, Allan Prize 1  15.00 86 Gross / 69 Net 17

2181200108 000108 Sewell, Noel Prize 1  15.00 99 Gross / 71 Net 28

Saturday(61+) 3rd

2181200465 001496 Howell, Gareth Prize 1  10.00 83 Gross / 76 Net 7

2181202494 002763 Nicoll, Anthony Prize 1  10.00 92 Gross / 73 Net 19

2180410150 VISITOR Jones, Steve Prize 1  10.00 95 Gross / 72 Net 23

2181200875 002799 Parkinson, Barry Prize 1  10.00 105 Gross / 73 Net 32

End of Report
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